
SLC and Dedicare are pleased to present this series of free webinars designed to enhance 
the OET (Occupational English Test) skills of EU trained doctors.  

For more information contact Fiona Carr at fiona.carr@dedicare.co.uk  

 

 

Week  Lesson Day  Date  Paper  Title  
Week 1  1 Tuesday 14/05/2024 Wri�ng  How to approach OET Wri�ng  for medicine  

2 Wednesday 15/05/2024 Listening   Introduc�on to Listening A – �ps and strategies  
3 Thursday 16/05/2024 Reading   Introduc�on to Reading A – �ps and strategies  
4 Friday 17/05/2024 Speaking  Introduc�on to Speaking – how to approach OET speaking for 

medicine  
Week 2  5 Tuesday 21/05/2024 Wri�ng  Managing  the purpose  in OET wri�ng for medicine  

6 Wednesday 22/05/2024 Listening   Introduc�on to listening B – �ps and strategies   
7 Thursday 23/05/2024 Reading   Introduc�on to reading B – �ps and strategies  
8 Friday 24/05/2024 Speaking  Common verbs and useful phrases  for OET medicine  

Week 3  9 Tuesday 28/05/2024 Wri�ng  Selec�ng relevant informa�on for OET  wri�ng  - medicine 
10 Wednesday 29/05/2024 Listening   Introduc�on to Listening C - �ps and strategies  
11 Thursday 30/05/2024 Reading   Introduc�on to Reading C – �ps and strategies  
12 Friday 31/05/2024 Speaking  Linguis�c  criteria for OET  speaking - medicine 

Week 4  13 Tuesday 04/06/2024 Wri�ng  Assessment criteria for OET wri�ng -  medicine  
14 Wednesday 05/06/2024 Listening   Listening A prac�ce 1 
15 Thursday 06/06/2024 Reading   Reading A prac�ce 1 
16 Friday 07/06/2024 Speaking  Assessment criteria – clinical communica�on for OET 

speaking - medicine  
Week 5  17 Tuesday 11/06/2024 Wri�ng  Linking in OET Wri�ng  -  medicine  

18 Wednesday 12/06/2024 Listening   Listening B prac�ce 1 
19 Thursday 13/06/2024 Reading   Reading B prac�ce 1 
20 Friday 14/06/2024 Speaking  Giving clear explana�ons for OET speaking  - medicine  

Week 6  21 Tuesday 18/06/2024 Wri�ng  How to expand case notes in OET wri�ng - medicine  
22 Wednesday 19/06/2024 Listening   Listening C - listening for a�tude & opinion   
23 Thursday 20/06/2024 Reading   Reading C - iden�fying a�tude and opinion  (1)  
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24 Friday 21/06/2024 Speaking  Explaining a procedure for OET speaking - medicine  
Week 7  25 Tuesday 25/06/2024 Wri�ng  Repor�ng informa�on  for OET wri�ng - medicine  

26 Wednesday 26/06/2024 Listening   Listening A prac�ce 2 
27 Thursday 27/06/2024 Reading   Reading A prac�ce 2 
28 Friday 28/06/2024 Speaking  Giving Advice 1 for OET speaking - medicine  

Week 8  29 Tuesday 02/07/2024 Wri�ng  discharge leters for OET wri�ng - medicine  
30 Wednesday 03/07/2024 Listening   Listening B – prac�ce  2 
31 Thursday 04/07/2024 Reading   Reading B prac�ce 2  
32 Friday 05/07/2024 Speaking  Providing structure in the OET speaking role play  - medicine  

Week 9  33 Tuesday 09/07/2024 Wri�ng  Summarising informa�on for OET wri�ng - medicine  
34 Wednesday 10/07/2024 Listening   Listening C – keeping your place  
35 Thursday 11/07/2024 Reading   Reading C skills – iden�fy a�tude and opinion (2)  
36 Friday 12/07/2024 Speaking  Using pa�ent-friendly language for OET speaking - medicine  

Week 10  37 Tuesday 16/07/2024 Wri�ng  Organising informa�on - Wri�ng 
38 Wednesday 17/07/2024 Listening   Listening C Skills – �ps for understanding fast speech    
39 Thursday 18/07/2024 Reading   Reading C Skills – Comparing language for fact vs opinion   
40 Friday 19/07/2024 Speaking  Dealing with pa�ent concerns - OET medicine  

Week 11  41 Tuesday 23/07/2024 Wri�ng  Genre & Style for OET wri�ng - medicine  
42 Wednesday 24/07/2024 Listening   Listening A skills – vocabulary for 12 professions  
43 Thursday 25/07/2024 Reading   Reading A – prac�ce – live demo   
44 Friday 26/07/2024 Speaking  Ques�ons in OET Speaking role plays -  medicine  

Week 12  45 Tuesday 30/07/2024 Wri�ng  Informing and repor�ng vs reques�ng  (NOT MEDICINE)  
46 Wednesday 31/07/2024 Listening   Listening skills – how to improve your listening for OET   
47 Thursday 01/08/2024 Reading   Reading skills – how to improve your reading for OET  
48 Friday 02/08/2024 Speaking  Direct vs indirect language for OET speaking - medicine  

Week 13  49 Tuesday 06/08/2024 Wri�ng  wri�ng a referral  for OET wri�ng - medicine  
50 Wednesday 07/08/2024 Listening   listening C - prac�ce  
51 Thursday 08/08/2024 Reading   reading C prac�ce 1 
52 Friday 09/08/2024 Speaking  speaking to family members  for OET speaking -  medicine  

Week 14  53 Tuesday 13/08/2024 Wri�ng  Selec�ng  relevant content and summarising for OET wri�ng  - 
medicine  

54 Wednesday 14/08/2024 Listening   listening B ques�on types  
55 Thursday 15/08/2024 Reading   reading C prac�ce 2  
56 Friday 16/08/2024 Speaking  pa�ent a�tude and responding to pa�ents for OET speaking - 

medicine  
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